3  414.00 5N/PAINT TREND  14489 61072990 PCS  7.00  2657.88 442.98

6
 4  404.00 5N/PAINT TREND  04477 61072990 PCS  7.00  2593.68 432.28

4
 5  392.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS 725 620520 PCS  7.00  1677.76 419.44

4
 6  430.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS  795 620520 PCS  7.00  1840.40 460.10

17626.00

Total : 
RS. SEVENTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 

TWENTY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

419.67

419.67

38.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.